

[illegible]

W.B

M.B.

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

Cardinalia-1

Baker

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. - 3500

Measurement Book

१५५५
श्री श्रीराम राम
७१५२

2ND YEAR Maintenance.

53

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work: (a) Drainage to the Bypass

Drainage to USRI via Kumbh.

Project No.: - MMGSY-UB-12 Dardikpur-1-01.

Name of Agency: - British Kumar Thakur.

Agreement No.: - 32 M AD / 2019-20
(MMGSY-UB)

Date of Start: - 09.09.2019.

Date of Completion: - 08.09.2020.

Actual date of Completion: - 30.04.2022.

① Excavation / drainage

excavation

1x 17.00 x 0.75 x 0.20 = 2.55 m

2x 30.00 x 0.75 x 0.20 = 9.00 m

1x 26.00 x 0.75 x 0.20 = 3.90 m

3x 30.00 x 0.75 x 0.20 = 13.50 m

1x 28.00 x 0.75 x 0.20 = 4.20 m

2x 30.00 x 0.75 x 0.20 = 9.00 m

1x 26.00 x 0.75 x 0.20 = 3.90 m

2x 30.00 x 0.75 x 0.20 = 9.00 m

1x 20.00 x 0.75 x 0.20 = 3.00 m

71.55 m

② Making up of bank/shoulder

stripping excess soil from

shoulder surface to achieve

level of road.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
① Restoration of rain-cuts					
Data said do do					
V.P. $\frac{53}{1}$			71.55 m ²		
@ Rs. 405.34/m ²					Rs. 29,002.00
② Making up of berms/shoulder					
stripping excess soil from the					
Shoulder Surface to achieve					
level do do					
V.P. $\frac{54}{2}$			397.50 m ²		
@ Rs. 56.14/m ²					Rs. 22316.00
③ Maintenance of ED works					
(Hume Pipe Culvert)					
V.P. $\frac{54}{3}$			5 Nos		
@ Rs. 1065.72 each					Rs. 5329.00
④ Maintenance of ^{pd.} Signs.					
V.P. $\frac{54}{4}$			1.51 km.		
@ Rs. 1025.18/km.					Rs. 1548.00
⑤ Maintenance of 200 m f km stone					
V.P. $\frac{54}{5}$			1.51 km.		
@ Rs. 638.69/km.					Rs. 964.00
⑥ Cutting of branches of tree & shrubs					
V.P. $\frac{54}{6}$			4 Nos		
@ Rs. 111.80 each					Rs. 447.00
⑦ Cutting of shrubs from					
roadway					
V.P. $\frac{54}{7}$			16 Nos		
@ Rs. 6.25 each					Rs. 100.00

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 59,706.00.

Sch. XLV-form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				S.F.	
					Rs. 59,706.00
⑧ Trimming of grass & weeds					
N.P. 54					
⑧				38.00 m ²	
@ Rs. 2.08/m ²					Rs. 79.00.
⑨ White washing of parapet wall					
N.P. 54					
⑨				165.40 m ²	
@ Rs. 15.51/m ²					Rs. 2565.00
					Rs. 62,350.00
Add. GST. 12%					Rs. 7,482.00
⑩					
N.P. LC. 2%					Rs. 624.00
S.F.					Rs.
⑪					Rs. 70,456.00

Less 0.00%

Rs. 0.00

Rs. 70,456.00

B.B.
 24/4/24
 J-G

J.M.
 24/4/24
 J-G

J.G.
 24/4/24

Continuation